

Civ DJ 296/25

USHA RANI W/O JITENDER Vs. BHARTI W/O AJAY

20.07.2026

Present: None for parties.

No report has been received from Mediation Centre. It is already 04:10 PM.

Put up for report of settlement/ purpose fixed on 01.08.2026.

(Sunil Choudhary)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/20.07.2026